
2022-2023 TRAINING YEAR DIDACTIC SCHEDULE 

Arizona Psychology Training Consortium (AzPTC) 

DATE: HOST: AM SESSION: PM SESSION: 
Friday August 19, 2022 

(in-person) 
Dr. Stapert’s Office  

Dr. Capps-Conkle  Welcome to AzPTC!  

Thursday, September 15, 2022 
(in-person) 

Tempe Library -Arizona 
Cypress 

3500 S Rural Rd 
Tempe 85282 

 
Dr. MaryAnne Belton    

Dr. Suzanne O’Connor  
**Head Trauma & Opioid Use: 

The impact of substance abuse following  
a head injury   

Dr. John Barton  
Learning Disabilities  

Friday, September 16, 2022 
Tempe Library -Arizona 

Cypress 
3500 S Rural Rd 

Tempe 85282 

Dr. Elizabeth Capps-Conkle 
 

Dr. MaryAnne Belton   

Welcome to AzPTC! 
 
 

AzPTC Board Meeting 
1pm-3pm 

 

SEPTEMBER 29 –  
OCTOBER 1, 2022 

THRIVING IN THE  PINES – AzPA Annual Convention Prescott, AZ  

Thursday, October 20, 2022 
Tempe Library -Ironwood 

Classroom 
3500 S Rural Rd 

Tempe 85282 

 
Dr. Michael Redivo  

Productive Conflict 
Dr. Michael Redivo  

Models of Private Practice  
(therapy/neuropsych/family) 
Drs. Elizabeth Capps-Conkle   

Surabhi Patwardhan 

Friday, October 21, 2022 
Tempe Library -Ironwood 

Classroom 
3500 S Rural Rd 

Tempe 85282 

 Selective Mutism  
Dr. Alicia Goodman  

Setting Up a Private Practice 
Dr. Rebbeca & Jeff Lahann 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 
 
 

 Introduction to Psychopharmacology  
Dr. John Stapert 

Resident Presentations (2) 

Friday, November 18, 2022 
 
 

ASU & AzPTC TRAINING CONFERENCE  TRAINING CONFERENCE 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 
(virtual)  

 

 Demystifying the EPPP – Part 1 and Part 2 
Dr. Melissa Flint   

Ethics & Cases  
Dr. Deb Partington  

Friday, December 16, 2022  NO PLANNED DIDACTIC TODAY  NO DIDACTIC TODAY 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 
(A-Z Neuropsychology)  

5930 E Pima St UNIT 138, 
Tucson, AZ 85712 

 

 Dr. Sarah Burger 
**Clinical Neuropsychology  

 



Friday, January 20, 2023 
(A-Z Neuropsychology)  

5930 E Pima St UNIT 138, 
Tucson, AZ 85712 

 Dr. Sarah Burger  
**Clinical Neurology 

 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 
 
 

 Functional Behavior Assessments 
Dr. Morgan Hall  

Resident Presentations (2) 
Indra Gonzalez 

Friday, February 17, 2023 
 
 

 Substance Abuse & Treatment Protocols  
Dr. Stefanie Kool 

 

Resident Presentations (2) 

Thursday, March 16, 2023 
 
 

 Interactive Ethics Talk  
Dr. Morgan Hall  

Resident Presentations (2) 

Friday, March 17, 2023 
 
 

  Resident Presentations (2) 

Thursday, April 20, 2023 
 
 

   

Friday, April 21, 2023 
 
 

   

Thursday, May 18, 2023 
 
 

   

Friday, May 19, 2023 
 
 

   

Thursday, June 15, 2023 
 
 

   

Friday, June 16, 2023 
 
 

   

UPDATED/REVISED 09/02/2022 

** - denotes Houston Guideline Neuropsychology Core Competencies training  

 

 


